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Type
Destination

Breeder
Head
 

YOY
 

Feeder
Head
 

YOY
 

Slaughter
Head
 

YOY
 

Total
Head YOY

Indonesia
Vietnam
China
Israel
Russia
Malaysia
Philippines
Japan
Brunei
Jordan
Qatar
Pakistan
Oman
Kuwait
UAE
Sarawak
Thailand
Other

2,189
 

64,125
 
 

1,295
 

60
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

28
 

4460%
-100%

14%
 
 

-50%
-100%
-91%

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

157,215
5,504

 
13,041

 
 
 

5,090
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1,772
 

-31%
-71%

 
10%

 
-100%
-100%

6%
-100%

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
12,140

 
 
 
 
 
 

3,862
 
 
 
 

313
390

 
 
 

 
-83%

-100%
 
 

-100%
 
 

-52%
-100%

 
 
 

-74%
-32%

-100%
 
 

159,404
17,644
64,125
13,041

 
1,295

 
5,150
3,862

 
 
 
 

313
390

 
1,800

 

-30%
-82%
10%
10%

 
-88%

-100%
-6%

-60%
-100%

 
 
 

-74%
-32%

-100%
 
 

Total 67,697 6% 182,622 -34% 16,705 -82% 267,024 -39%

Type
Destination

Breeder
Head
 

YOY
 

Feeder
Head
 

YOY
 

Slaughter
Head
 

YOY
 

Total
Head
 

YOY

Indonesia
Vietnam
China
Israel
Philippines
Malaysia
Japan
Brunei
Thailand
Sarawak
Kuwait
UAE
Other
Jordan
Russia
Qatar
Pakistan
Oman

3,394
11,155

109,117
 

77
4,051

748
 

133
869

 
 

383
 
 
 
 
 

261%
37%
-9%

 
 

73%
 
 

-62%
-13%

 
 

16%
 
 
 
 
 

373,845
29,185

 
24,160
20,602
1,156

11,229
1,609
2,060

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-19%
-31%

 
-40%

8%
 

-15%
 

19%
 
 
 
 

-100%
-100%

 
 
 

 
88,279

 
 
 

12,687
 

9,389
 

1,300
1,019

797
 

177
 
 
 
 

 
-55%

-100%
 
 

-43%
 

-12%
 

-20%
-45%
17%

 
222%

 
-100%

 
 

377,239
128,619
109,117

24,160
20,679
17,894
11,977
10,998

2,193
2,169
1,019

797
383
177

 
 
 
 

-18%
-48%
-17%
-40%

8%
-27%

-9%
3%
5%

-17%
-45%
17%
16%

-96%
-100%
-100%

 
 

Total 129,927 -2% 463,846 -22% 113,648 -54% 707,421 -27%

Destination Breeder
 

Feeder
 

Slaughter
 

Total
 

Indonesia
China
Vietnam
Brunei
Thailand

1,006
8,662

 
 
5

24,724
 

5,504
 
 

 
 

2,324
1,249

 

25,730
8,662
7,828
1,249

5
Total 9,673 30,228 3,573 43,474

Source: DAWE. YTD = Calendar year-to-June. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change.

Cattle exports
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Export breakdown: calendar year-to-June
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Cattle exports to Indonesia: calendar year-to-June
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Cattle exports to Vietnam: calendar year-to-June
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Cattle exports to China: calendar year-to-June
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12 months ending June
Loading Port Head

 
YOY

Darwin
Portland
Broome
Fremantle
Townsville
Other
Brisbane

231,552
100,019
97,145
63,756
59,764
39,841
11,509

-25%
-8%
8%

-36%
-74%

3%
-9%

Total 603,586 -32%

Calendar year-to-June
Loading port
 

Head YOY

Brisbane
Broome
Darwin
Fremantle
Other
Portland
Townsville

5,150
33,289
97,003
32,446
12,481
63,200
23,455

7%
-23%
-35%
-26%
-11%
19%

-82%
Total 267,024 -39%

Month of June 2022
Loading Port
 

Head YOY

Brisbane
Broome
Darwin
Fremantle
Other
Portland
Townsville

 
11,491
19,986

 
5

9,668
2,324

 
-54%
-34%

 
-100%
-37%
-90%

Total 43,474 -55%
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Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Cattle exports by port

Source: DAWE. YTD = Calendar year-to-June. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change.
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Cattle exports by type: Calendar year
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Cattle exports by market: Calendar year
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Historical cattle exports - calendar year totals
Destination
 

2016
 

2017
 

2018
 

2019
 

2020
 

2021
 

Indonesia
Vietnam
China
Israel
Russia
Malaysia
Philippines
Japan
Brunei
Jordan
Qatar
Pakistan
Oman
Kuwait
UAE
Sarawak
Thailand
Other

616,704
193,353
94,683
68,637
26,812
33,672
15,934
9,015
4,232

11
1,300
3,315

 
735
554

1,200
1,691

70,611

512,871
165,172
75,701
32,405

 
15,778
3,543

15,284
4,611

10
1,648
6,672

 
604
211

2,743
1,011

28,792

589,304
202,215
108,720
60,661
42,397
20,699
12,361
12,986
3,653

250
1,115
4,841
1,578

607
1,309
2,419
1,823

21,932

679,538
267,663
158,126
78,116
36,839
19,008
18,060
17,923
5,021

933
2,922
4,283
3,400
1,121
2,734
2,723
1,947
3,642

467,656
297,721
135,234
37,475
30,973
24,233
20,892
14,526
8,237
4,074
2,963
2,729
2,625
1,179

629
2,229
2,085
1,006

409,040
166,231
96,826
24,624

 
21,848
20,679
11,847
13,005

232
 
 
 

1,652
825

2,569
2,170

383
Total Head 1,142,459 867,056 1,088,870 1,303,999 1,056,466 771,931

Calendar year-to-June
Destination
 

Head YOY

Indonesia
Vietnam
China
Israel
Russia
Malaysia
Philippines
Japan
Brunei
Jordan
Qatar
Pakistan
Oman
Kuwait
UAE
Sarawak
Thailand
Other

159,404
17,644
64,125
13,041

 
1,295

 
5,150
3,862

 
 
 
 

313
390

 
1,800

 

-30%
-82%
10%
10%

 
-88%

-100%
-6%

-60%
-100%

 
 
 

-74%
-32%

-100%
 
 

Total Head 267,024 -39%
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Source: DAWE. YTD = Calendar year-to-June. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change.

Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA
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Sheep exports by market Sheep exports by port

12 months ending June
Destination
 

Head YOY

Kuwait
Qatar
Malaysia
Jordan
UAE
Israel
Turkey
Oman
Brunei
Other

313,295
 

12,451
7,150

55,052
57,167

 
32,000

 
1,666

-3%
-100%
-48%
-89%
-34%
35%

 
-11%

-100%
-75%

Total 478,781 -21%

12 months ending June
Sheep Ports Head

 
YOY

Fremantle
Perth
Sydney
Melbourne
Adelaide
Other
Port Adelaide
Portland

464,664
11,984
1,156

977
 
 
 
 

-19%
-19%
-88%
-78%

-100%
 
 
 

Total 478,781 -21%

Calendar year-to-June
Destination
 

Head YOY

Kuwait
Qatar
Malaysia
Jordan
UAE
Israel
Turkey
Oman
Brunei
Other

183,175
 

6,522
 

33,778
38,108

 
20,000

 
213

-16%
 

-43%
-100%
-36%
33%

 
-31%

-100%
-91%

Total 281,796 -26%

Month of June 2022
Destination
 

Head YOY

Kuwait
Qatar
Malaysia
Jordan
UAE
Israel
Turkey
Oman
Brunei
Other

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

46

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-100%
-97%

Total 46 -99%

Calendar year-to-June
Sheep Ports Head

 
YOY

Fremantle
Perth
Sydney
Melbourne
Adelaide
Adelaide Airport
Avalon
Brisbane
B i b Ai

275,061
6,060

669
6
 
 
 
 

-24%
5%

-91%
-100%
-100%

 
 
 

Total 281,796 -26%

Month of June 2022
Sheep Ports Head

 
YOY

Sydney
Adelaide
Fremantle
Melbourne
Other
Perth
Port Adelaide
Portland

46
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

-97%
 
 

-100%
 
 
 
 

Total 46 -99%

Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA Source: DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Sheep exports - monthly

0K

50K

100K

150K

200K

H
ea

d

January

February
March April May

June July
August

September

Octo
ber

November

December

2020 2021 2022

Sheep exports: calendar year-to-June

0.0M

0.5M

1.0M

1.5M

2.0M

2.5M

3.0M

3.5M

H
ea

d

2000 2005 2010 2015 2020

Source: DAWE, Prepared by MLA. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change

Source: DAWE, Prepared by MLA. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change
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Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Sheep exports by market: Calendar year
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12 months ending June
Market
 

YTD YOY

Kuwait
Qatar
Malaysia
Jordan
UAE
Israel
Turkey
Oman
Brunei
Other

85,607
 

2,921
 

17,778
16,909

 
10,000

 
77

-16%
 

-43%
-100%
-36%
33%

 
-31%

-100%
-91%

Total Head 133,292 -26%

Historical sheep exports - calendar year totals
Destination 2016

 
2017
 

2018
 

2019
 

2020
 

2021
 

Kuwait
Qatar
Malaysia
Jordan
UAE
Israel
Turkey
Oman
Brunei
Other

653,781
557,265
69,829

154,497
160,896
118,377

 
102,240

217
20,925

604,678
658,000
34,581
53,702

131,433
84,336

198,303
114,820

 
7,563

243,276
300,000
34,672

116,126
69,292
62,622

214,815
42,114

 
22,823

385,120
334,699
40,025

188,781
101,955
43,719

 
6,000

 
18,200

337,597
180,000
28,458

133,106
59,415
27,879

 
32,000

 
13,056

347,725
 

17,359
37,705
73,695
47,659

 
41,000
6,652
3,631

Total Head 1,838,027 1,887,416 1,105,740 1,118,499 811,511 575,426

Source: DAWE. YTD = Calendar year-to-June. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change.
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Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA
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Sheep exports by category: Calendar year
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Goat exports: calendar year-to-June
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Goat exports - monthly
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Goat exports by market Goat exports by port
12 months ending June
Destination Head

 
YOY

Malaysia
Philippines
Indonesia
Sabah
Other
China
Nepal

1,415
508
481
404
259

 
 

-78%
-86%
259%
-71%
194%

-100%
 

Total 3,067 -80%

Calendar year-to-June
Destination Head

 
YOY

Malaysia
Indonesia
Other
China
Nepal
Philippines
Sabah

629
481
21

 
 
 
 

-87%
 

5%
-100%

 
-100%
-100%

Total 1,131 -89%

Month of June 2022
Destin Head

 
YOY

Malaysia
China
Nepal
Philippines
Other
Sabah
Indonesia

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
-100%

 
 
 
 
 

Total   -100%

12 months ending June
Sheep Ports Head

 
YOY

Sydney
Perth
Melbourne
Adelaide
Fremantle
Other
Port Adelaide
Portland

2,152
822
93

 
 
 
 
 

-60%
-54%
-97%

-100%
 
 
 
 

Total 3,067 -80%

Calendar year-to-June
Sheep Ports Head

 
YOY

Sydney
Perth
Adelaide
Fremantle
Melbourne
Other
Port Adelaide
Portland

760
371

 
 
 
 
 
 

-84%
3%

-100%
 

-100%
 
 
 

Total 1,131 -89%

Month of June 2022
Sheep Ports Head

 
YOY

Adelaide
Fremantle
Melbourne
Other
Perth
Port Adelaide
Portland
Sydney

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

-100%
 
 
 
 
 

Total   -100%Source: DAWE, Prepared by MLA. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change
Source: DAWE, Prepared by MLA. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change

Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAWE. Prepared by MLA Source: DAWE. Prepared by MLA

Goat exports
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